
Pos

FC junior - lic.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

FC junior - reg.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

DQ

No.

7

66

172

99

777

89

25

36

146

28

37

77

87

17

61

64

Name

Martin Doubek

Jan Ošmera

Michal Jílek

Pavel Srdinko

Martin Klar

Tomáš Raitmaier

Milan Šnajdr

Jiří Zábranský

Jan Kapr

Libor Blaha

Lukasz Sztuka

Jeroným Preuss

Miroslav Kutý

Lukas Janků

Vítězslav Novák

Lukáš Martínek

Class

FC junior - lic.

FC junior - lic.

FC junior - lic.

FC junior - lic.

FC junior - lic.

FC junior - lic.

FC junior - lic.

FC junior - reg.

FC junior - reg.

FC junior - reg.

FC junior - reg.

FC junior - reg.

FC junior - reg.

FC junior - reg.

FC junior - reg.

FC junior - reg.

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

7

10

Diff

16.720

18.492

24.665

28.422

29.496

10.582

11.095

23.321

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

8 Laps

DQ

Total Tm

10:45.392

11:02.112

11:03.884

11:10.057

11:13.814

11:14.888

11:04.084

11:14.666

11:15.179

11:27.405

10:46.223

10:47.228

10:48.545

5:58.492

7:25.144

Best Tm

42.377

42.900

43.575

43.543

43.427

43.857

43.456

44.086

43.859

44.769

45.062

45.021

45.142

48.916

43.127

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

0

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.720

Avg. Speed

89,945

Best Lap Tm

42.377

Best Speed

91,323

Best Lap by

7 - Martin Doubek
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Karting Cup - Sosnová

FC Junior

Jizda 3

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:52:16

Sosnova 1,075 Km

2.6.2013 13:06


